
Al Khalediah Farm-Tebrak, Saudi
Arabia
26 Jan 2017, Champ.: DB Mares

Prince Sultan Bin Abdulaziz
International Arabian Horse Festival

(PSAIAHF 2017) (Title Show)

Position Horse Score Detail
1st Name: JOHARAH

ATHBAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

28 R.S. A.H. A.D.

1st 10.00 10.00
2nd 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

2nd Name: AFEESAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

16 R.S. A.H. A.D.

1st 10.00
2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th

3rd Name: AL MAJDH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

16 R.S. A.H. A.D.

1st

2nd 8.00 8.00
3rd

4th

5th

4th Name: GHANEEMAT
AL AWJAA
Colour: Grey
Owner:

10 R.S. A.H. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th 4.00
5th



5th Name: KHARISAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

8 R.S. A.H. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th 4.00 4.00
5th

6 Name: GHALA DIRAB
Colour: Grey
Owner:

8 R.S. A.H. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd 6.00
4th

5th 2.00

7 Name: MASHOOQAT
AL AZIZIYAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

2 R.S. A.H. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00

8 Name: ATEEQAH
Colour: Grey
Owner:

2 R.S. A.H. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th 2.00

9 Name: ELHAM AL
AZIZIYAH
Colour: Bay
Owner:

R.S. A.H. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th



10 Name: NOUF VIII
Colour: Chestnut
Owner:

R.S. A.H. A.D.

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Judges

R.S.  Renata Schibler, CH
A.H.  Abderrazak Hmidani, MA
A.D.  Annette Dixon, GB
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